Spaghetti with garlic, oil, hot peppers

Spaghetti carbonara

Spaghetti with tomatosauce or mixed meat ragout
Ribbon noodles with vensionragout

Ribbon noodles with yellow boletus mushrooms
4 — cheeses potato gnocchi with tomatoes

Potato gnocchi with basil pesto

Megzt dishes

Breaded porc cutlet with pommes

Entrecote with pommes

Grilled Fillet of beef w. grilled vegetables

Fillet of beef w. mushrooms and hashed brown patatoes

Fillet of beef w. green pepper sauce and hashed brown patatoes
Veal steak with pommes

Grilled vegetables with chicken breast w. curry sauce

Fried eggs w. smoked bacon and potatoes

If required we serve deep-frozen foods (bread 1,50€)

€12,00
€ 13,00
€12,50
€ 15,00
€ 15,00
€ 13,50
€ 13,00

€17,50
€ 25,50
€ 33,00
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€ 33,00
€ 24,50
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€ 15,50
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