## Hot Appetizers

Spaghetti with garlic, oil, hot peppers	€ 12,00
Spaghetti carbonara	€ 13,00
Spaghetti with tomatosauce or mixed meat ragout	€ 12,50
Ribbon noodles with vensionragout	€ 15,00
Ribbon noodles with yellow boletus mushrooms	€ 15,00
4 – cheeses potato gnocchi with tomatoes	€ 13,50
Potato gnocchi with basil pesto	€ 13,00

## Meat dishes

Breaded porc cutlet with pommes	€ 17,50
Entrecote with pommes	€ 25,50
Grilled Fillet of beef w. grilled vegetables	€ 33,00
Fillet of beef w. mushrooms and hashed brown patatoes	€ 33,50
Fillet of beef w. green pepper sauce and hashed brown patatoes	€ 33,00
Veal steak with pommes	€ 24,50
Grilled vegetables with chicken breast w. curry sauce	€ 17,50
Fried eggs w. smoked bacon and potatoes	€ 15,50

If required we serve deep-frozen foods (bread 1,50 $\epsilon$ )